NULL Rs.27,800.0
0

6 1,66,800.00

4 WIFI ACCESS POINT

Access Point

NULL Rs.27,800.0
0

5 1,39,000.00

5 WIFI ACCESS POINT

Access Point

NULL Rs.27,800.0
0

7 1,94,600.00

6 WIFI ACCESS POINT

Access Point

NULL Rs.27,800.0
0

7 1,94,600.00

TOTAL 10,00,800.0
0

Total Order Value: Rupees Ten Lakhs Eight Hundred  (In words)

Contact and Delivery details

SR. NO. LOCATION CONTACT

NAME
CONTACT NO QTY REGISTRATIO

N NO.
1 INDUSIND

BANK LTD
NO.87 , 2ND
FLOOR  BULL
TEMPLE
ROAD
BASAVANGU
DI
BANGALORE
BANGALORE
KARNATAKA
560001

G
Kothandapany

9901346007 6 PR-0000144086-